
Kodiak Subarea
PPOR Workgroup List

Last Name First Name Organization Group Email Address Phone Fax Street City State Zip
3/02/06 WG 

Meeting
8/08/06 WG 

Meeting

Amodo Linda City of Akhiok-Mayor
Local 
Government

city_of_akhiok@yahoo.com 836-2323 836-2209 PO Box 5050 Akhiok AK 99615

Amodo Rolin Native Village of Akhiok
Local 
Government

836-2313 836-2345 PO Box 5030 Akhiok AK 99615

Anderson Gerald City of Ouzinke
Local 
Government

cityofouzinke@starband.net 680-2209 680-2223 PO Box 109 Ouzinke Ak 99644 X

Banta Joe PWSRCAC Public Interest Banta@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 77-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK 99503 X

Bartleson, Sr. Marvin City of Port Lions-Mayor
Local 
Government

cityofportlions@hotmial.com 454-2332 454-2420 PO Box 110 Port Lions AK 99550

Bauer John ADEC Agency john_bauer@dec.state.ak.us

Berg Catherine
USFWS-Fish & Wildlife Field 
Office

Agency Catherine_berg@fws.gov 271-1630 271-2786 605 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK 99501 X

Bergman Pamela USDOI Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 99501

Biessel Wayne ADNR/State Parks Agency wayne_biessel@dnr.state.ak.us 486-6339 486-3320 1400 Abercrombie Drive Kodiak AK 99615 X

Burch Al PWSRCAC Agency alaska@ptialaska.net

Caldwell Micheal USCG - MSD Kodiak Agency MCaldwell@cgalaska.uscg.mil 486-5918 X X

Carter Marla ADFG Agency 267-2338 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518 X

Catalano Vinnie CIRCAC Public Interest catalano@circac.org 283-7222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611 X X

Chichenoff Zach Ciy of Ouzinke
Local 
Government

cityofouzinke@starband.net 680-2209 680-2223 PO Box 109 Ouzinke Ak 99644

Christiansen Emil Old Harbor Native Council
Local 
Government

OHNCorp@starband.net 286-2286 286-2287 PO Box 71 Old Harbor AK 99643

Coffey Tracy SeaRiver Maritime Industry a.tracy.coffey@seariver.com 713-758-5277
713-758-
5059

P.O. Box 1512, RM #3249 Houston TX 77251-1512

Colby Tom Alaska Tanker Company Industry Tom.Colby@aktanker.com 835-5251 835-4574 P.O. Box 1609 Valdez AK 99686

Darby Kieth Chadux Industry kdarby@chadux.com

DeCola Elise Nuka Research Contractor e.decola@comcast.net 508-222-4251
508-226-
1259

55 Berndt Drive Attleboro MA 02703

DeVries Mark USCG- COTP Western AK Agency mdevries@cgalaska.uscg.mil 271-6720 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501

Dowd Randy ADEC Agency randy_dowd@dec.state.ak.us 262-5210 ext 222 262-2294
43335 Kalifornsky Beach Rd, Suite 
11

Anchorage AK 99669 X

Drobka Mike Samson T&B Industry mike_drobka@samsontug.com 1(800)331-3522

Dvorak Duane KIB
Local 
Government

ddvorak@kib.co.kodiak.ak.us 486-9362 486-9396 710 Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 X

Eagleton Matthew NOAA-NMFS Agency Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov 271-6354 271-3030 222 West 7th Ave # 43 Anchorage AK 99513

Eiseman Jane PWSRCAC Public Interest jeisemann@kodiak.k12.ak.us 486-4594 PO Box 192 Kodiak AK 99615

Eley Dave NWCruiseship Industry capedec@alaska.com

Eluska Ralph Kaguyak Village
Local 
Government

258-0604 1400 West Benson #350 Anchorage AK 99503

Fink Mark ADFG Agency mark_fink@fishgame.state.ak.us 267-2338 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518

Flint Bob ADEC Agency Bob_Flint@dec.state.ak.us 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99601

Franke Chip Petro Marine industry chipf@harborent.com 273-8229

Freed Linda City of Kodiak
Local 
Government

lfreed@city.kodiak.ak.us 486-8640 486-8600 710 Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615

Gardner Dale ADEC Agency dale_gardner@dec.state.ak.us 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501 X X

Goolie Mary USEPA Agency goolie.mary@epa.gov 271-3414 271-3424 222 West 7th Avenue #19 Anchorage AK 99513

Griffith David ADNR Agency david_griffith@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8546 X
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Hallier Kurt ConocoPhillips Industry kurt.m.hallier@conocophillips.com

Haugstad Eric Tesoro Maritime Industry Ehaugstad@tsocorp.com 283-2636 283-2031 300 Concord Plaza Dr. San Antonio TX 78216

Hays Karen Alaska Tanker Company Industry Karen.Hays@aktanker.com 503-207-0073
503-207-
0061

15400 NW Greenbrier, Parkside 
Bldg., Suite A400

Beaverton OR 97006

Heavilin Bob Chadux Industry bheavilin@chadux.com 348-2348 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Howell Steve CIRCAC Public Interest howell@circac.org 283-7222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611 X X

Iwamoto Larry ADEC Agency larry_iwamoto@dec.state.ak.us 269-7683 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Jacobs Mary CIRCAC Public Interest mjacobs@gci.net 486-6323 PO Box 3080 Kodiak AK 99615 X X

Janelle Rick USCG Agency RJanelle@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com 299-3224 PO Box 191 Seldovia AK 99663 X X

Johnson Jim City of Larsen Bay-Mayor
Local 
Government

cityoflarsenbay@aol.com 847-2211 847-2239 PO Box 8 Larsen Bay AK 99624

Katelnikoff Robert Ouzinke Tribal Council
Local 
Government

ouzclerk@starband.net 680-2259 680-2214 PO Box 130 Ouzinke AK 99644

Kerr Leslie Kodiak Natl Wildlife Refuge Agency kodiak@fws.gov 487-2600 487-2144 1390 Buskin River Road Kodiak AK 99615

Kim Sharon Katmai National Park Agency sharon_kim@nps.gov 246-2123 X

Kwietniak John Tesoro  Industry jkwietniak@tsocorp.com 776-3569 776-3812 PO Box 3369 Kenai AK 99611 X X

Lawrence Dave APSC - SERVS Industry LawrenceDR@alyeska-pipeline.com 834-6955 834-6973 PO Box 109 Valdez AK 99686

LeClair John Chadux Industry jleclair@chadux.com 348-2359 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Lee Patrick USCG - MSD Kodiak Agency plee@cgalaska.uscg.mil 487-5750 PO Box 190055 Kodiak AK 99619-005

Lentsch Doug CISPRI Industry lentsch@cispri.org 776-7402 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK 99635

Lewis Jeff USFWS Agency Jeff_Lewis@fws.gov 487-2600 487-2144 1390 Buskin River Road Kodiak AK 99615

Lindsay Robert CIRCAC Public Interest ribrob@excite.com 486-2778 486-7760 3162 Spruce Cape Road Kodiak AK 99615

Malutin Roger Village of Afognak
Local 
Government

486-6357 PO Box 968 Kodiak AK 99615

Malutin Iver KANA Iver.Malutin@kanaweb.org 486-9800 486-9898 3449 E. Rezawof Kodiak

May Denise Port Lions Village Council- Pres.
Local 
Government

NVOPL@starband.net 454-2234 454-2434 PO Box  69 Port Lions AK 99550

McMahan Dave ADNR Agency Dave_McMahan@dnr.state.ak.us 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504

McMurry Dennis Amak Towing Industry dmcmurry@gci.net 654-0728 1413 Ismailof Kodiak AK 99615 X

Means Sam ADNR Agency sam_means@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8548 269-8913 550 W 7th Anchorage AK 99501

Meghan Rich CISPRI Industry rmeghan@cispri.org

Munger Mike CIRCAC Public Interest munger@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Mutter Doug USDOI Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 99501 X

Nieman Bev Yutana Barge Line Industry bnieman@yukonfuel.com

Nutt Dan Sirius Maritime Industry dan@siriusmaritime.com

O'Connor Kris Polar Industry kmoconn@ppco.com 265-6878 265-6122 P.O. Box 100360 Anchorage AK 99510-0360

Ogle Mary KIB
Local 
Government

mogle@kib.co.kodiak.ak.us 486-9360 710 Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 X

O'Hara Mike SWAPA Industry mjo_ak@yahoo.com
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Owen Marty City of Kodiak-harbormaster
Local 
Government

mowen@city.kodiak.ak.us

Panamarioff Paul Ouzinke Tribal Council
Local 
Government

X

Pattinson Beth USFWS Agency beth_pattinson@fws.gov
907 487 2600, x 
240

Peake Frank CSX Industry fpeake@csxlines.com

Puller Gordon Lesnoi Village
Local 
Government

486-2821 PO Box 9009 Kodiak AK 99615

Reft Alicia Native Village of Karluk
Local 
Government

A96lynn@aol.com 241-2218 241-2208 PO Box 22 Karluk AK 99608

Rice Bud NPS Agency bud_rice@nps.gov 644-3530 X X

Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com 234-7821
509-278-
4406

Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663 X X

Robinson Linda PWSRCAC Public Interest robinson@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 277-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK 99503

Rome Buzz CISPRI Industry brome@cispri.org 776-7402 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK 99635

Rosen Ira AMHS Agency ira_rosen@dot.state.ak.us (907) 465-8878

Saupe Susan CIRCAC Public Interest saupe@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Schorr Betty ADEC Agency betty_schorr@dec.state.ak.us 269-3094 269-7687 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501

Shanigan James Native village of Kanatak
Local 
Government

357-7174 MSC177 Box 875910 Wasilla AK 99654

Shoephoester Bill Petro Marine Industry bills@harbornet.com

Shrew Ron Western Tow Boat Industry rshrew@westerntowboat.com

Slater Leslie USFWS-AMNWR Agency leslie_slater@fws.gov 226-4607 235-7783 95 Sterling Hwy Homer AK 99663 X

Smith Brad NOAA-NMFS Agency brad.smith@noaa.gov

Stella Krumery City of Old Harbor-mayor
Local 
Government

286-2203 286-2278 PO Box 109 Old Harbor AK 99643

Stone Terry KANA Terry.Stone@kanaweb.org 486-3751

Stout Jordan USFWS Agency Jordan_stout@fws.gov 271-2776 605 W 4th Ave. Rm G-61 Anchorage AK 99501

Taylor John SWAPA Industry marinefire@alaska.net

Thompson Ed BP Industry ThompsEP@BP.com

Townsend-
Vennel

Roberta Afognak Native Corporoation 486-6014 486-2514 215 Mission Road Kodiak AK 99615

Van Hatten Gareth USFWS Agency Kevin_VanHatten@fws.gov 487-2600 487-2144 1390 Buskin River Road Kodiak AK 99615

Vick Gale
Gulf of Alaska Coastal 
Communities Coalition

Public Interest goaccc@alaska.net

Ward Ron SWAPA Industry captron@ak.net 235-8783 235-6119 PO 977 Homer AK 99603 X

Watson Gary Shoonag Tribal
Local 
Government

stble@alaska.com 486-4449 PO3077 Kodiak AK 99615

White Lon
City of Kodiak-Deputy 
harbormaster

Local 
Government

lwhite@city.kodiak.ak.us

Whitney John NOAA Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501

Wick Jack
Larsen Bay Village Council-
President

Local 
Government

nativeoflarsenbay@starband.net 847-2247 847-2307 PO Box 50 Larsen Bay Ak 99624

Williams Jeff ChevronTexaco Industry Jcwi@chevrontexaco.com 925-973-4227
631-514-
3057

Bishop Ranch #3, 4th Floor 2613 
Camino Ramon

San Ramon CA 94583

Wilson Stephen Crowley Marine Services Industry Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com

Wooley Chris Chumis Public Interest chumis@gci.net 563-3202 2073 Dimond Dr. Anchorage AK 99507
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Yngue Pam Public Interest psuppe.kodiak.k12.akus 486-5540 1657 Three Sisters Kodiak AK 99615

Zwietfelhofer Dennis Kodiak Natl Wildlife Refuge Agency denny_zwiefelhofer@fws.gov 1390 Buskin River Rd. Kodiak AK 99615
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